# L09000074121

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	<del>)</del> #)
PICK-UP	□ \A/AIT	☐ MAIL
☐ Floreon	L. WAII	L WALL
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	• • • •
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

A. LUNT

AUG - 3 2009

**EXAMINER** 

Office Use Only



500159054615

07/31/09--01012--019 \*\*125.00

FILED

2009 JUL 31 PH 1: 03

SECRETARY OF STATE

ALLAHASSEE F. STATE

法的公司

# **COVER LETTER**

SUBJECT:	Pens	acola	Mattress, L	LC			
	Name of Lim	ited Liab	ility Company			-	
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for filing.				
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	tter to th	e following:				
	9		Mehaffey				
		Name o	of Person		AEC	<b>3</b>	
	Good Mo	orning	Mattress Cent	er	AH.	2009 JUL 31	•
		Firm/C	ompany		ARY SSE	<u> </u>	Ì
	660	00 N. D	avis Hwy.		E CH	2	1
		Add	dress		STAI LORI	PM 1: 03	•
			, FL 32504		AQ.	ಜ	
			nd Zip Code				
	meh E-mail address: (to be used		gmail.com	ication)			-
For further information co	oncerning this matter, pleas	se call:		• •			
Steve	Mehaffey f Person	at (	850 ) Area Code & Day	712-6537			
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:						
_	\$130.00 Filing Fce & Certificate of Status	— Ce	55.00 Filing Fee of the filling Fee of the copy ditional copy is encl	Certific osed) Certifie	ate of Sta	itus &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street/Courier A Registration Sect Division of Corp Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	ion porations Center Circle			

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Lin	nited Liability Cor	mpany is:	
	Pensaco	ola Mattress, LLC	
(Mus		imited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC."	)
ARTICLE II - Add	lress:		
The mailing address	and street address	s of the principal office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:
Principal Office Ac	ldress:	Mailing Address:	
6600 N. Davis Hw	V	132 Sutton Cir.	
Pensacola, FL 325		Birmingham, AL 35242	) 
business entity with an ac	orida street addres	ss of the registered agent are: Steve Mehaffey	FILED 2009 JUL 31 PM 1: SECRETARY OF STATALLAHASSEE, FLOR
		Name	SEE S
_	66	00 N. Davis Hwy	
	Florida street ad	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
-	Pensacola, FL 32504 <sub>FL</sub>		03 10A
	Ci	ity, State, and Zip	
liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	v at the place desig d agree to act in thi o the proper and co	nt and to accept service of process for mated in this certificate, I hereby acce is capacity. I further agree to comply mplete performance of my duties, and on as registered agent as provided for	pt the appointment as with the provisions of all I am familiar with and

(CONTINUED)

### Page 1 of 2

# **ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):**

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	Steve Mehaffey 132 Sutton Cir Birmingham, AL 35242
MGRM	Susie Mehaffey  132 Sutton Cir  Birmingham, AL 35242  ASSET OF
(Use attachment if necessary)	TE TATE PLORIDA
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the fan effective date is listed, the date must be or 90 days after the date of filing.)	date of filing: (OPTIONAL) e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Molnell
Signature of a membe	r or an authorized/representative of a member.
of this document const that the facts stated her	
Steve Tyl Filing Fees:	ped or printed name of signee
\$125 00 Filing For for Anticles of Organ	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)